
 MUROC JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

2018-19 BUS SCHEDULE

 

 
 

Route #4                                     Start:     6:20 a.m.Start: 6:30 a.m.

Driver:  Eddie Andalia  Leave: 7:15 a.m. 

Boron High, West Boron 

WEDNESDAY SCHEDULE ONLY

  

GRADES KDGN. - 6 GRADES KDGN. - 6

7:44 #57 Aerial Acres 2:00 Start

7:55 #50 Margo/Bernard 2:05 West Boron (1st in line)

7:57 #51 Fran/Glendower 2:15 School out

8:01 #52 Carlo 2:20  Leave

8:03 #53 Flint/Lorraine 2:35 #50 Margo/Bernard

8:05 #54 Desert Palms 2:37 #51 Fran/Glendower

8:07 #55 Sunset Apartments 2:39 #52 Carlo

8:19  West Boron School 2:41 #53 Flint/Lorraine

2:44 #54 Desert Palms 

GRADES 7-12 2:46 #55 Sunset Apartments

8:25 #42 Juniper GRADES 4-6 Late readers

8:30 Boron High School

8:35 Transportation 3:05 West Boron / Late Readers

3:08 Leave

3:11 #41 Twenty Mule Team Rd. West

3:14 #23 Roberta/John

3:17 #19 Twenty Mule Team Rd. Central

3:19 #26 James/Cote

3:20 #33 Sugar St.

3:24 #37 VFW

3:27 #38 Park Knolls #1

3:30 Boron High School

3:30 Transportation/OFF

Revised: September 10, 2018


